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SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE - QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2004-2005 ADDITIONAL ESTIMATES HEARING


Outcome: All
Output Group: All

DEST Question No. E478_05

Senator Carr asked on 16 February 2005, EWRE Hansard page 5.

Question:


a) Was the figure of $213,000 not the original price?

b) What was the additionality in terms of scope of the contract?


Answer:

Hiser contract value and variation


a) The original price for the Hiser Group contract fees was $194,650, excluding travel and allowances.


b) The value of the contract was varied to cover additional analysis of the business and technical implications of the design, additional requirements for the visual design, recruiting additional categories of users, and additional user consultation and testing.
The final contract value including allowances was $254,203.86.
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